
Resources	for	CPSIF		

Student	organizations	are	encouraged	to	contact	any	of	the	resources	listed	below	prior	to	submitting	
their	application.	The	resources	are	willing	to	help	you	review	your	application	to	ensure	that	you	are	in	
good	standing	with	the	Centralized	Process	for	Student	Initiative	Funding	(CPSIF)	Committee.		

Name		 Position		 Organization		 Office		 Email		
Kristin	
Goodwin	

Finance	&	
Budget	Officer		

Faculty	of	
Applied	Science	
&	Engineering		

Dean’s	
House		

kristin.goodwin@utoronto.ca	
	

Daksh	Sikri		 President		 You’re	Next	
Career	Network		

*	 contact@yourenext.ca		

Sonia	De	Buglio		 Director	of	
Alumni	
Relations		

Faculty	of	
Applied	Science	
&	Engineering	

GB	116		 Sonia@ecf.utoronto.ca		

Stephanie	Rose		 Director	of	
Engineering	
Science		

Division	of	
Engineering	
Science		

BA	2110		 Director.engsci@ecf.utoronto.ca		

Elizabeth	
Flannery		

HR	
Administrator	&	
Finance	Officer		

Institute	of	
Biomaterials	&	
Biomedical	
Engineering		

RS	407		 hr.ibbme@utoronto.ca		

Jennifer	Hsu		 Manager	of	
External	
Relations		

Department	of	
Chemical	
Engineering	&	
Applied	
Chemistry		

WB	218		 Jennifer.hsu@utoronto.ca		

Krista	Viola		 External	
Relations	&	
Student	Life	
Officer		

Department	of	
Materials	
Science	&	
Engineering		

WB	140		 krista.viola@mail.utoronto.ca		

Susan	Lee		 Assistant	
Director,	
Student	
Experience	&	
Teaching	
Development		

Faculty	of	
Applied	Science	
&	Engineering	

GB	157		 susan.lee@ecf.utoronto.ca		

Kendra	Hunter		 External	
Relations	&	
Student	Life	
Liaison		

Department	of	
Mechanical	&	
Industrial	
Engineering		

MC	105		 hunter@mie.utoronto.ca	
	

Nelly	
Pietropaolo		

Director,	
Student	Services	
&	External	
Relations	

Department	of	
Civil	
Engineering		

GB	105		 nelly@civ.utoronto.ca		

Andrew	Boetto		 Vice	President,	
Finance		

Engineering	
Society		

*		 vpfinance@skule.ca		



	


